
Brownlow 
Primary School   

Parent version: Term Dates 2026-27  

BROWNLOW PRIMARY SCHOOL TERM DATES 2026-27 

PARENT VERSION 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

 

School opens for children Wednesday 26th August 2026 
August Bank Holiday Monday 31st August 2026 
School closes for children Friday 16th October 2026 
Half Term Break Monday 19th– Friday 23rd October 26 
School opens for children Monday 26th October 2026 
School closes for children Friday 18th December 2026 

 

 

SPRING TERM 

 

School opens for children Wednesday 6th January 2027 
School closes for children Friday 12th February 2027 
Half Term Break Monday 15th– Friday 19th February 2027 

School opens for children Monday 22nd February 2027 
School closes for children Friday 19th March 2027 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 

 

School opens for children  Monday 5th April 2027 
May Day Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May 2027 
School closes for children Friday 28th May 2027 
Half Term Break Monday 31st May–Friday 4th June 2027 
School opens for children Monday 7th June 2027 
School closes for children Tuesday 6th July 2027 

 
 

 


